
Network Infrastructure

Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.12

Part Number Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

Fiber Build Up Kits
FO12CB Build up 250μm fiber to 900μm loose buffered coating size; for 

twelve fibers.
1 1

FO6CB Build up 250μm fiber to 900μm loose buffered coating size; for 
six fibers.

1 1

Fiber Build Up Kits

FO12CB

Fiber Connectors

Part Number Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

OptiCam™ Pre-Polished Connectors
FLCDMCXAQY LC duplex 50μm OM3/OM4 connector for 900μm, Aqua boot. 1 10
FLCSMCXAQY LC simplex 50μm OM3/OM4 connector for 900μm, Aqua boot. 1 10
FLCSSCBUY LC simplex 9μm OS2 singlemode connector for 900μm, 

Blue boot. 
1 10

FLCDSCBUY LC duplex 9μm OS2 singlemode connector for 900μm, Blue boot. 1 10
FSC2MCXAQ SC2 simplex 50μm OM3/OM4 connector for 900μm, Aqua boot . 1 10
FSC2SCBU SC2 simplex 9μm OS2 singlemode connector for 900μm, 

Blue boot.
1 10

FLCSMCXAQY

FSC2SCBU
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Industrial DCF Fiber Optic Cable

Part Number Description UOM MOQ
FOADZ08 8-fiber OM4 multimode  OFNR (riser) rated indoor DCF cable. Ft. 1000
FSAD508 8-fiber OM2 multimode OFNR (riser) rated indoor DCF cable. Ft. 1000
FSAD608 8-fiber OM1 multimode OFNR (riser) rated indoor DCF cable. Ft. 1000
FSAD908 8-fiber OS2 singlemode OFNR (riser) rated indoor DCF cable. Ft. 1000

Additional colors and fiber counts available. Contact Panduit Customer Service for additional information or www.panduit.com.

Fiber Optic Termination Tools

Part Number Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std. 
Ctn.
Qty.

FOCTT2-KIT Includes: batteries, case, launch cords and one cradle for each 
OptiCam® LC, SC2 and ST2 Connector.

1 1

FOCTT2-BKIT Includes: batteries, case, launch cords and one cradle for each 
OptiCam® LC, SC2 and ST2 Connector, Fitel cleaver, installation 
tools, cleaning and consumables.

FOCTT2-PKIT Includes: batteries, case, launch cords and one cradle for each 
OptiCam® LC, SC2 and ST2 Connector, Sumitomo Cleaver, 
installation tools, cleaning and consumables.

FOCTT2-BKIT

FOCTT2-PKIT


